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START YOUR BRAZILIAN EXPERIENCE IN STYLE WITH OUR '
CLASSIC COCKTAIL CAIPIRINHA

CAIPIRINHA

THE CAIPIRINHA IS THE NATIONAL COCKTAIL OF BRAZIL AND IS ENJOYED IN RESTAURANTS,
BARS, AND MANY HOUSEHOLDS THROUGHOUT THE COUNTRY. ONCE ALMOST UNKNOWN
OUTSIDE BRAZIL, THE DRINK HAS BECOME MORE POPULAR AND MORE WIDELY AVAILABLE IN
RECENT YEARS, IN LARGE PART DUE TO THE RISING AVAILABILITY OF FIRST-RATE BRANDS OF
CACHACA OUTSIDE BRAZIL. THE INTERNATIONAL BARTENDERS ASSOCIATION HAS
DESIGNATED IT ONE OF THEIR OFFICIAL COCKTAILS.

CAIPIRINHA CLASSIC: CACHACA, FRESH LIMES AND SUGAR £8.25
FLAVOURED CAIPIRINHA: £8.75

STRAWBERRY - RASPBERRY - LEMON - MANGO - PASSION FRUIT
COCONUT - PINEAPPLE - PEACH

PROSECCO SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

COCKTA”-S £975 RASPBERRY COOLER £9.75
Finlandia Vodka, Hendrick’s Gin,

BELLINI: Pick your own fantastic cranberry juice, raspberry purée,

flavour with a prosecco top cucumber, raspberry syrup and lime
juice.

KIR ROYALE: Chambord and a

Prosecco top ROCK STAR £9.25
Spiced Rum, lime juice, passion
fruit purée, vanilla syrup

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

COPACABANA £9.25
Cachaca, pineapple juice, coconut
PORN STAR MARTINI £9.75
Stolichnaya Vanilla vodka, Passo3, cream and coconut syrup
vanilla syrup, pineapple juice, passion GIN SENSATION £9.25

fruit purée and a Champagne shot side Hendrick’s Gin, cucumber, apple

DAIQUIRI £9.25 schnapps, apple juice, lime juice and

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime juice and apple syrup

e CHOCO LOCO £9.50
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £9.75 E\?‘!ey s, Amaretto, Kahlua and choco-
Finlandia Vodka, rum, Cointreau, gin,

tequila, lemon juice, sugar syrup and a BAHAMA MAMA co.25

spash of cola Bacardi Carta Blanca, Malibu, orange

MOJITO £9.25 juice, pineapple juice and Grenadine

Bacardi Carta Blanca, mint, fresh lime, COCO LOCO £9.00

sugar syrup and a splash of soda Cachaga, butterscotch, coconut purée

ESPRESSO MARTINI gop5  2ndpineapple juice

Finlandia Vodka, Kahlua, vanilla syrup
and Bem Brasil Espresso

NON-ALCOHOLIC
SANGRIA COCKTAILS £5.50
Jug £19.00 Non-alcoholic versions of many of our
cocktails are available. Please ask a
Glass £8.95 member of the staff.

Wine, vodka, Cointreau, brandy, orange
juice




DRINKS & SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED BEERS

Bitter
(UK) 500ml 4.4% abv

Corona

(Mexico) 330ml 4.5% abv
Becks Alcohol Free
(Germany) 275ml
Guinness Surger
(Ireland) 568ml 4.1% abv

Favela Lager
(Brazil) 330ml 5% abv

DRAUGHT BEERS

Rio Lager 4.0% abv PINT
1/2 PINT
Heineken 5% abv PINT
1/2 PINT
Amstel 4.1% abv PINT
1/2 PINT

CIDERS
Rekorderlig 568ml (Sweden)

(Pear 4.5% abv or Strawberry & Lime 4% abv)

Stella Cidre (Belgium)
4.5% abv

VODKA
Finlandia

Smirnoff Lime
Stolichnaya Vanilla
Zubréwka

Grey Goose

GIN

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Liverpool Gin

RUM

Bacardi White
Havana Club
Old J Spiced
Gosling’s Black
Havana 7
Bacardi 8

TEQUILA
Rancho Viejo
Cuervo Gold
Patrén Cafe

SOFT DRINKS SMALL
£4.25 Regular Cola £2.75
Diet Cola £2.50
£4.25 Lemonade £2.50
Orange Soda £2.50
£3.00 Soda £0.60
Guarana
£4.85 Ginger Beer
g495  Tonic
Slim Tonic
Bitter Lemon
Canada Dry
£500 Cpca Cola Bottle 330ml
50 Diet Coke Bottle 330ml
€530 Coca Cola Zero Bottle 330ml
£2.65
£520 JUICES . £2.75
£260 Orange - Pineapple
Cranberry - Apple
Mango - Passion Fruit
£4.50
MINERAL WATER £2.30
£4.50 Still
Sparkling
SPIRITS
Spirits are measured in 25ml unless specified otherwise
WHISKY BLENDS
£4.25 Bells
£4.25 Jameson
£4.95 Canadian Club
£4.95 JW. Black Label
£5.95 JW. Blue Label
SINGLE MALT
£4.25 Glenfiddich 12 Years
£4.25 Laphroaig 10 Years
£4.95 Aberfeldy 12 Years
£5.95 Macallan 12 Years
£4.95
BOURBON
Jack Daniel’s
£4.25 Woodford Reserve
£4.25
£4.25 COGNAC
£4.95 Martell
£5.95 Courvoisier VS
£6.75 Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
£4.25 PORT
£4.95 Taylor’s 50ml
£5.95
DIGESTIVE

CACHACA
Ask your server
about our selection

LIQUEURS
Ask your server
about our selection

Ask your server
about our selection

LARGE

£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.20
£2.75
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£3.75
£3.50
£3.50

£3.75

£3.40

£4.25
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£15.00

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£4.95
£6.95

£4.25

£4.95
£13.50

£15.50

£4.95
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