

START YOUR BRAZILIAN EXPERIENCE IN STYLE WITH OUR CLASSIC COCKTAIL CAIPIRINHA

CAIPIRINHA

THE CAIPIRINHA IS THE NATIONAL COCKTAIL OF BRAZIL AND IS ENJOYED IN RESTAURANTS. BARS, AND MANY HOUSEHOLDS THROUGHOUT THE COUNTRY. ONCE ALMOST UNKNOWN OUTSIDE BRAZIL, THE DRINK HAS BECOME MORE POPULAR AND MORE WIDELY AVAILABLE IN RECENT YEARS, IN LARGE PART DUE TO THE RISING AVAILABILITY OF FIRST-RATE BRANDS OF CACHACA OUTSIDE BRAZIL. THE INTERNATIONAL BARTENDERS ASSOCIATION HAS DESIGNATED IT ONE OF THEIR OFFICIAL COCKTAILS.

CACHAÇA, FRESH LIMES AND SUGAR

f8.25

£9.25

FLAVOURED CAIPIRINHA: STRAWBERRY - RASPBERRY - LEMON - MANGO - PASSION FRUIT COCONUT - PINEAPPLE - PEACH

PROSECCO **COCKTAILS £9.75**

BELLINI: Pick your own fantastic flavour with a prosecco top

KIR ROYALE: Chambord and a Prosecco top

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PORN STAR MARTINI £9.75 Stolichnaya Vanilla vodka, Passoã, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice, passion fruit purée and a Champagne shot side

DAIQUIRI £9.25 Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime juice and sugar

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £9.75 Finlandia Vodka, rum, Cointreau, gin, tequila, lemon juice, sugar syrup and a spash of cola

MOJITO £9.25 Bacardi Carta Blanca, mint, fresh lime, sugar syrup and a splash of soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.25 Finlandia Vodka, Kahlúa, vanilla syrup and Bem Brasil Espresso

SANGRIA

Jug	£19.00
Glass	£8.95

Wine, vodka, Cointreau, brandy, orange iuice

SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

RASPBERRY COOLER £9.75 Finlandia Vodka, Hendrick's Gin. cranberry juice, raspberry purée, cucumber, raspberry syrup and lime iuice.

ROCK STAR £9.25 Spiced Rum, lime juice, passion fruit purée, vanilla syrup

COPACABANA

Cachaça, pineapple juice, coconut cream and coconut syrup

GIN SENSATION £9.25 Hendrick's Gin, cucumber, apple schnapps, apple juice, lime juice and apple syrup

CHOCO LOCO £9.50 Bailey's, Amaretto, Kahlúa and chocolate

ΒΑΗΑΜΑ ΜΑΜΑ £9.25 Bacardi Carta Blanca, Malibu, orange juice, pineapple juice and Grenadine

COCO LOCO £9.00 Cachaça, butterscotch, coconut purée and pineapple juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC **COCKTAILS £5.50**

Non-alcoholic versions of many of our cocktails are available. Please ask a member of the staff.



DRINKS & SOFT DRINKS

£4.25

£4.25

£3.00

£4.85

£4.95

BOTTLED BEERS

Bitter
(UK) 500ml 4.4% abv
Corona
(Mexico) 330ml 4.5% abv
Becks Alcohol Free
(Germany) 275ml
Guinness Surger
(Ireland) 568ml 4.1% abv
Favela Lager
(Brazil) 330ml 5% abv

DRAUGHT BEERS

Rio Lager 4.0% abv	PINT	£5.00
	1/2 PINT	£2.50
Heineken 5% abv	PINT	£5.30
	1/2 PINT	£2.65
Amstel 4.1% abv	PINT	£5.20
	1/2 PINT	£2.60

CIDERS

Rekorderlig 568ml (Sweden)	£4.50
(Pear 4.5% abv or Strawberry & Lime 4%	abv)
Stella Cidre (Belgium)	£4.50
4.5% abv	

	SOFT DRINKS	SMALL	LARGE
E4.25	Regular Cola Diet Cola	£2.75 £2.50	
E4.25	Lemonade	£2.50	
E3.00	Orange Soda Soda	£2.50 £0.60	
E4.85	Guaraná Ginger Beer		£2.75 £2.50
£4.95 £5.00 £2.50	Tonic Slim Tonic Bitter Lemon Canada Dry Coca Cola Bottle 330r Diet Coke Bottle 330n	nl	£2.25 £2.25 £2.25 £2.25 £3.75 £3.50
£5.30 £2.65	Coca Cola Zero Bottle	330ml	£3.50
£2.60 £2.60	JUICES Orange - Pineapple Cranberry - Apple Mango - Passion Fruit		£3.75
£4.50		co 70	67.40

MINERAL WATER £2.30 £3.40 Still Sparkling

SPIRITS

Spirits are measured in 25ml unless specified otherwise

£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£5.95

£6.75

£4.25

£4.95

£5.95

VODKA

Finlandia Smirnoff Lime Stolichnaya Vanilla Zubrówka Grey Goose

GIN

Gordon's Gordon's Pink Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Liverpool Gin

RUM

Bacardi White Havana Club Old J Spiced Gosling's Black Havana 7 Bacardi 8

TEQUILA

Rancho Viejo Cuervo Gold Patrón Cafe

CACHAÇA

Ask your server about our selection

LIQUEURS

Ask your server about our selection

WHISKY BLENDS	
Bells	£4.25
Jameson	£4.95
Canadian Club	£4.95
J.W. Black Label	£4.95
J.W. Blue Label	£15.00

SINCLE MALT

S	INGLE MALI	
G	lenfiddich 12 Years	£6.95
La	aphroaig 10 Years	£6.95
А	berfeldy 12 Years	£6.95
М	acallan 12 Years	£6.95
_		
В	OURBON	
Ja	ack Daniel's	£4.95
W	/oodford Reserve	£6.95
6	000140	
_	OGNAC	
	artell	£4.25
C	ourvoisier VS	£4.95
	emy Martin XO	£13.50
H	ennessy XO	£15.50
_		
Ρ	ORT	

£4.95

Taylor's 50ml

DIGESTIVE

Ask your server about our selection